Erwan Lejean

Toac Triathlon

04:22:22

Tiempo Oficial

17° 17°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Half Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:29:44
T1 00:01:07
BIKE 02:24:35
T2 00:01:13
RUN 01:25:41

Empuriabrava

HALF
2022

11°

Pos. Categoria

Senior Masculino

Tiempo

00:29:44
00:30:52
02:55:27
02:56:41
04:22:22

Ritmo
1'33"/100m

33.19 km/h

2'46"/km

1005 HLF



